MARCA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

DNA

Runner VX 4T
DNA 4T
Runner VXR 4T
X9 (M230001)
X9 Amalfi

FILTRO ARIA PIAGGIO X9 180-RUNNER VX/VXR

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
125 2001 - 2003
125 2000 - 2004
180 2001 - 0000
180 2000 - 2001
125 2001 - 2002
180 2000 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
827936
827936
827936
827936
827936
827936




